SPECIAL FEATURES
Integrated HF- and UHF- Antenna
Parallel operation of both antennas
possible
Easy and intuitive handling
Low weight
Bluetooth- or USB- interface
Anti- Collision

hardware for the European Frequency Band and the FCC
Frequency Band.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ID ISC.PRHD102-USB-EU
Handheld Reader for the HF Frequency Band at 13,56 MHz and
the UHF Frequency Band from 865 MHz to 868 MHz with USB-
Interface
ID ISC.PRHD102-USB-FCC
Handheld Reader for the HF Frequency Band at 13,56 MHz and
the UHF Frequency Band from 902 MHz to 928 MHz with USB-
Interface
ID ISC.PRHD102-B-EU
Handheld Reader for the HF Frequency Band at 13,56 MHz and
the UHF Frequency Band from 865 MHz to 868 MHz with
Bluetooth- Interface
ID ISC.PRHD102-B-FCC
Handheld Reader for the HF Frequency Band at 13,56 MHz and
the UHF Frequency Band from 902 MHz to 928 MHz with
Bluetooth- Interface Note: FEIG ELECTRONIC reserves the right to change specification without
notice at any time. Stand of information: December 2011